| BL ltem |Qt)4 BL ltem Name BL Color |Color|

|
@ 2357 2 Brick 2 x 2 Corner Light Bluish Gray 71
~ 2412b 1 Tile, Modified 1 x 2 Grille with Bottom Groove / Lip Black 0
% 2412b 8 Tile, Modified 1 x 2 Grille with Bottom Groove / Lip Dark Bluish Gray 72
~ 2412b 2 Tile, Modified 1 x 2 Grille with Bottom Groove / Lip Dark 4 320
% 2412b 3 Tile, Modified 1 x 2 Grille with Bottom Groove / Lip Light Bluish Gray 71
% 2412b 1 Tile, Modified 1 x 2 Grille with Bottom Groove / Lip Trans-4 36
‘ 2419 1 Wedge, Plate 3 x 6 Cut Corners Dark 4 320
6 2420 4 Plate 2 x 2 Corner Dark Bluish Gray 72
\ 2429c¢01 9 Hinge Plate 1 x 4 Swivel Top / Base Complete Assembly Dark Bluish Gray 72
\ 2431 2 Tile1x4 Dark Bluish Gray 72
\\f’ 2431 2 Tile1x4 Light Bluish Gray 71
2431 2 Tile1x4 White 15
h 2432 1 Tile, Modified 1 x 2 with Handle Black 0
Q 2432 4 Tile, Modified 1 x 2 with Handle Dark Bluish Gray 72
ay
2436 2 Bracket1x2-1x4 Light Bluish Gray 71
\ 2445 4 Plate 2x 12 Black 0
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2456

2462

2540

2540

2555

2566

2654

2817

2819

298c01

3001

30033

3004

3004

3005

3005

3009

4

2

2

1

1

9

Brick 2 x 6

Brick, Modified Facet 3 x 3

Plate, Modified 1 x 2 with Handle on Side - Free Ends

Plate, Modified 1 x 2 with Handle on Side - Free Ends

Tile, Modified 1 x 1 with Clip

Plant, Tree Palm Top

Plate, Round 2 x 2 with Rounded Bottom (Boat Stud)

Plate, Modified 2 x 2 with Pin Holes

Technic, Steering Wheel Small, 3 Studs Diameter

Lever Small Base with Black Lever

Brick 2 x 4

Plate, Modified 2 x 2 with Bar Frame Octagonal

Brick 1 x 2

Brick 1 x 2

Brick 1 x 1

Brick 1 x 1

Brick 1 x 6

Black

Tan

Dark Bluish Gray

Light Bluish Gray

Light Bluish Gray

Black

Black

Light Bluish Gray

Light Bluish Gray

Black

Dark Bluish Gray

Black

Light Bluish Gray

White

Dark Bluish Gray

Orange

White

19

72

71

71

71

71

72

71

15

72

25

15
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3010

3010

3010

30162

30162

3020

3020

3020

3020

3021

3022

3022

3022

3022

3023

3023

3023

3 Brick 1 x4

4 Brick 1 x4

2 Brick 1 x4

2 Minifig, Utensil Binoculars Town

4 Minifig, Utensil Binoculars Town

2 Plate2 x4

5 Plate 2 x 4

1 Plate 2 x 4

3 Plate 2x 4

12 Plate 2 x 3

14 Plate 2 x 2

2 Plate2 x 2

3 Plate 2x 2

6 Plate 2x 2

10 Plate 1 x 2

1 Plate 1 x 2

6 Plate 1x2

Black

Tan

White

Dark Bluish Gray

Light Bluish Gray

Black

Dark Bluish Gray

Dark 4

Tan

Light Bluish Gray

Black

Dark Bluish Gray

Light Bluish Gray

White

Black

Blue

Dark Bluish Gray

19

15

72

71

72

320

19

71

72

71

15

72



3023 3 Plate 1 x 2 Orange 25

3023 2 Plate 1 x 2 Trans-Clear 47

~ 3023 6 Plate 1 x 2 White 15
4

3023 2 Plate 1x2 14 14

Q 3024 6 Plate 1 x 1 Dark Bluish Gray 72

. 3024 2 Plate 1 x 1 Dark 4 320

. 3024 5 Plate 1 x 1 White 15

’ 3032 1 Plate 4 x 6 Dark Bluish Gray 72

’ 3032 1 Plate 4 x 6 4dish Brown 70

\ 3034 8 Plate2x 8 Black 0

3034 2 Plate2x 8 White 15

30355 1 Wedge, Plate 6 x 12 Left White 15

30356 1 Wedge, Plate 6 x 12 Right White 15

30357 4 Plate, Round Corner 3 x 3 4dish Brown 70

30359b 1 Bar 1 x 8 with Brick 1 x 2 Curved Top End (Axle Holder Inside Small End) Trans-Clear 47

3036 1 Plate 6 x 8 Dark 4 320

30360 2 Cylinder 3 x 6 x 2 2/3 Horizontal Dark 4 320
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30363

30373

30374

3039

3039

3039

3040

3040

3040

30413

3048

3049

30554

3068b

3069b

3069b

3069b

4 Slope 184 x 2

2 Slope, Inverted 65 6 x 6 x 2 Quad with Cutouts

2 Bar 4L (Lightsaber Blade / Wand)

2 Slope 452 x 2

1 Slope 452 x 2

3 Slope 452 x2

2 Slope 452 x 1

2 Slope 452 x 1

6 Slope 452 x1

2 Panel 1 x4 x1

4 Slope 45 2 x 1 Triple

2 Slope 45 2 x 1 Double / Inverted

1 Hinge Cylinder 1 x 3 Locking with 1 Finger and 2 Fingers On Ends, without Hole

3 Tile 2 x 2 with Groove

6 Tile 1 x 2 with Groove

12 Tile 1 x 2 with Groove

2 Tile 1 x 2 with Groove

White

Dark Bluish Gray

Trans-Dark Pink

Dark 4

Light Bluish Gray

Tan

Dark 4

Dark Tan

Light Bluish Gray

4dish Brown

Dark Bluish Gray

Light Bluish Gray

Black

4dish Brown

Dark Tan

Light Bluish Gray

Tan

15

72

45

320

71

19

320

28

71

70

72

71

70

28

71

19
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3069b

3070b

3176

32000

32013

32016

32028

32062

32064

32209

3300

33299

3460

3460

3623

3660

3660

2 Tile 1 x 2 with Groove

4 Tile 1 x 1 with Groove

4 Plate, Modified 3 x 2 with Hole

4 Technic, Brick 1 x 2 with Holes

1 Technic, Axle and Pin Connector Angled #1

2 Technic, Axle and Pin Connector Angled #3 - 157.5 degrees

6 Plate, Modified 1 x 2 with Door Rail

3 Technic, Axle 2 Notched

6 Technic, Brick 1 x 2 with Axle Hole

2 Technic, Axle 5.5 With Stop

2 Slope 33 2 x 2 Double

2 Technic, Liftarm 1 x 3 with 2 Axle Holes and Pin / Crank

4 Plate 1 x 8

4 Plate 1 x 8

4 Plate 1 x 3

1 Slope, Inverted 45 2 x 2

3 Slope, Inverted 452 x 2

White

Orange

Light Bluish Gray

Light Bluish Gray

Black

Light Bluish Gray

Dark Bluish Gray

Dark Bluish Gray

Dark Bluish Gray

Black

Black

White

Light Bluish Gray

Light Bluish Gray

White

15

25

71

71

71

72

72

72

15

71

71

15
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3665

3665

3665

3665

3665

3678b

3700

3700

3710

3710

3710

3710

3710

3747a

3747a

3747a

3749

4 Slope, Inverted 45 2 x 1

2 Slope, Inverted 452 x 1

4 Slope, Inverted 45 2 x 1

6 Slope, Inverted 452 x 1

4 Slope, Inverted 45 2 x 1

1 Slope 65 2 x 2 x 2 with Bottom Tube

1 Technic, Brick 1 x 2 with Hole

2 Technic, Brick 1 x 2 with Hole

4 Plate 1 x4

10 Plate 1 x 4

2 Plate 1 x4

9 Plate 1 x4

4 Plate 1 x4

3 Slope, Inverted 33 3 x 2 without Connections between Studs

3 Slope, Inverted 33 3 x 2 without Connections between Studs

8 Slope, Inverted 33 3 x 2 without Connections between Studs

1 Technic, Axle Pin without Friction Ridges Lengthwise

Black

Dark Bluish Gray

Dark 4

Light Bluish Gray

White

Dark Tan

Black

4dish Brown

Black

Dark Bluish Gray

Dark 4

Light Bluish Gray

White

Black

Dark Bluish Gray

Light Bluish Gray

Blue

72

320

71

15

28

70

72

320

71

15

72

71
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3794

3794

3794

3794

3795

3795

3795

3832

3937

3938

3941

3941

3941

3956

3960

3960

4032

Plate, Modified 1 x 2 with 1 Stud (Jumper)

Plate, Modified 1 x 2 with 1 Stud (Jumper)

Plate, Modified 1 x 2 with 1 Stud (Jumper)

Plate, Modified 1 x 2 with 1 Stud (Jumper)

Plate 2 x 6

Plate 2 x 6

Plate 2 x 6

Plate 2 x 10

Hinge Brick 1 x 2 Base

Hinge Brick 1 x 2 Top Plate Thin

Brick, Round 2 x 2

Brick, Round 2 x 2

Brick, Round 2 x 2

Bracket2x2-2x2

Dish 4 x 4 Inverted (Radar)

Dish 4 x 4 Inverted (Radar)

Plate, Round 2 x 2 with Axle Hole

Black

Dark Bluish Gray

Dark Tan

Light Bluish Gray

Black

Dark Bluish Gray

Light Bluish Gray

4dish Brown

Dark Bluish Gray

Light Bluish Gray

4dish Brown

Trans-Clear

Trans-Neon 2

Light Bluish Gray

Dark Bluish Gray

Light Bluish Gray

Dark Bluish Gray

72

28

71

72

71

70

72

71

70

47

42

71

72

71

72
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4032

4032

40378

40379

4073

4073

4073

4073

4073

4079

4081b

4085¢c

4150

4150

41532

4162

41749

4 Plate, Round 2 x 2 with Axle Hole
1 Plate, Round 2 x 2 with Axle Hole
2 Dinosaur Tail / Neck Middle Section with Pin
2 Dinosaur Tail End Section
10 Plate, Round 1 x 1 Straight Side
5 Plate, Round 1 x 1 Straight Side
8 Plate, Round 1 x 1 Straight Side
6 Plate, Round 1 x 1 Straight Side
2 Plate, Round 1 x 1 Straight Side
1 Minifig, Utensil Seat 2 x 2
8 Plate, Modified 1 x 1 with Clip Light - Thick Ring
8 Plate, Modified 1 x 1 with Clip Vertical - Type 2 (thin U clip)
2 Tile, Round 2 x 2
2 Tile, Round 2 x 2
2 Hinge Cylinder 1 x 3 Locking with 1 Finger and Technic Friction Pin
8 Tile1x8

1 Wedge 8 x 3 x 2 Open Right

White

Dark Tan

Dark Tan

Black

Dark Bluish Gray

Light Bluish Gray

4dish Brown

Trans-4

Dark Bluish Gray

Dark Bluish Gray

Orange

Dark Tan

Light Bluish Gray

Black

Light Bluish Gray

4dish Brown

15

28

28

72

71

70

36

72

72

25

28

71

71

70
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41750

41764

41765

41769

41770

42003

42023

42060

42061

42445

4282

43713

43722

43723

44300

44375

1 Wedge 8 x 3 x 2 Open Left

1 Wedge 6 x 2 Inverted Right

1 Wedge 6 x 2 Inverted Left

1 Wedge, Plate 4 x 2 Right

1 Wedge, Plate 4 x 2 Left

2 Technic, Axle and Pin Connector Perpendicular 3L with 2 Pin Holes

2 Slope, Curved 6 x 1 Inverted

1 Wedge 12 x 3 Right

1 Wedge 12 x 3 Left

12 Bar 1 x 12 with 1 x 2 Plate End and 1 x 1 Round Plate End

3 Plate 2 x 16

1 Wedge 6 x 4 Inverted Curved

1 Wedge, Plate 3 x 2 Right

1 Wedge, Plate 3 x 2 Left

1 Hinge Tile 1 x 3 Locking with 1 Finger on Top

1 Dish 6 x 6 Inverted (Radar)

1 Hinge Plate 1 x 4 Locking Dual 1 Finger

4dish Brown

Light Bluish Gray

Light Bluish Gray

White

White

Black

White

White

White

Light Bluish Gray

Dark Bluish Gray

Black

White

White

Dark Bluish Gray

Light Bluish Gray

Light Bluish Gray

70

71

71

15

15

15

15

15

71

72

15

15

72

71

71
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44570

44728

44728

4477

4519

4589

4589

4589

4595

4599

4740

4740

47456

47457

47753

47753

48092

1 Hinge Plate 3 x 4 Locking Dual 2 Finger

7 Bracket1x2-2x2

1 Bracket 1x2-2x2

12 Plate 1 x 10

4 Technic, Axle 3

4 Cone 1 x 1 with Top Groove

2 Cone 1 x 1 with Top Groove

1 Cone 1 x 1 with Top Groove

3 Brick, Modified 1 x 2 x 2/3 with Studs on Sides

2 Tap1x1

1 Dish 2 x 2 Inverted (Radar)

2 Dish 2 x 2 Inverted (Radar)

1 Brick, Modified 2 x 3 x 2/3 Two Studs, Wing End

2 Brick, Modified 2 x 2 x 2/3 Two Studs, Curved Slope End

1 Wedge 4 x 4 No Top Studs

1 Wedge 4 x 4 No Top Studs

4 Brick, Round Corner 4 x 4 Macaroni Wide with 3 Studs

Dark Bluish Gray

Black

Dark Bluish Gray

Light Bluish Gray

Light Bluish Gray

Black

Orange

4dish Brown

Black

Black

Black

Trans-Neon 2

4dish Brown

Dark 4

Dark Tan

Light Bluish Gray

72

72

71

71

25

70

42

70

320

28

71
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50304

50305

50373

50747

51739

51739

53451

54200

54200

54383

54384

58176

60470

60471

60471

60474

60477

1 Wedge, Plate 8 x 3 Right

1 Wedge, Plate 8 x 3 Left

1 Wedge 3 x 4 with Stud Notches

1 Windscreen 6 x 6 x 3 Canopy Half Sphere with Dual 2 Fingers

4 Wedge, Plate 2 x 4

4 Wedge, Plate 2 x 4

8 Barb Small (Helmet Horn)

8 Slope 301 x1x2/3

6 Slope 301 x1x2/3

12 Wedge, Plate 6 x 3 Right

12 Wedge, Plate 6 x 3 Left

2 Light Cover with Internal Bar / Bionicle Barraki Eye

1 Plate, Modified 1 x 2 with Clips Horizontal

1 Hinge Plate 1 x 2 Locking with 2 Fingers on Side

2 Hinge Plate 1 x 2 Locking with 2 Fingers on Side

1 Plate, Round 4 x 4 with Hole

2 Slope 18 4 x 1

White

White

Dark 4

Trans-Black

Black

Light Bluish Gray

White

Light Bluish Gray

Orange

Black

Black

Trans-4

Black

Black

Light Bluish Gray

Dark Bluish Gray

Dark Bluish Gray

15

15

320

40

71

15

71

25

71

72

72
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60478

60478

60478

60479

60481

6091

61184

6134

61409

61678

6178

6179

6231

63868

63965

6541

6558

8 Plate, Modified 1 x 2 with Handle on End - Closed Ends

1 Plate, Modified 1 x 2 with Handle on End - Closed Ends

12 Plate, Modified 1 x 2 with Handle on End - Closed Ends

4 Plate 1x12

2 Slope652x1x2

2 Brick, Modified 1 x 2 x 1 1/3 with Curved Top

9 Technic, Pin 1/2 with 2L Bar Extension

1 Hinge Brick 2 x 2 Top Plate Thin

2 Slope 18 2 x 1 x 2/3 with 4 Slots

2 Slope, Curved 4 x 1 No Studs

8 Tile, Modified 6 x 12 with Studs on Edges

1 Tile, Modified 4 x 4 with Studs on Edge

2 Panel 1 x 1 x 1 Corner

12 Plate, Modified 1 x 2 with Clip Horizontal on End

4 Bar 6L with Stop Ring

6 Technic, Brick 1 x 1 with Hole

4 Technic, Pin Long with Friction Ridges Lengthwise

Black 0
Dark Bluish Gray 72
Light Bluish Gray 71
Black 0
White 15
White 15
Light Bluish Gray 71
Black 0
Dark Bluish Gray 72
Dark 4 320
Black 0
Black 0
Light Bluish Gray 71
Light Bluish Gray 71
Black 0

14 14
Blue 1
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6583

6636

6636

6636

74698

85970

85984

85984

87580

87580

87609

87615

89523

92279

92280

92280

92579

2 Plate, Modified 1 x 6 with Train Wagon End

4 Tile1x6

8 Tile1x6

2 Tile1x6

1 Tile, Round 2 x 2 - Thick Lifting Ring

4 Slope, Curved 10 x 1

5 Slope 301 x2 x 2/3

2 Slope 30 1 x2x2/3

1 Plate, Modified 2 x 2 with Groove and 1 Stud in Center (Jumper)

1 Plate, Modified 2 x 2 with Groove and 1 Stud in Center (Jumper)

8 Plate, Modified 2 x 6 x 2/3 with 4 Studs on Side

1 Aircraft Fuselage Curved Aft Section 6 x 10 Top

1 Plate, Modified 10 x 10 Octagonal with Hole

1 Windscreen 7 x 4 x 2 Round with Handle

4 Plate, Modified 1 x 2 with Clip on Top

2 Plate, Modified 1 x 2 with Clip on Top

2 Windscreen 8 x 4 x 2 with 4 Studs and Handle

Dark Tan

Dark Tan

Light Bluish Gray

White

Black

Dark 4

Light Bluish Gray

Tan

Black

Dark Bluish Gray

Black

4dish Brown

Dark Tan

Trans-Black

Light Bluish Gray

White

Dark Tan

28

28

71

15

320

71

19

72

70

28

40

71

15

28
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92582

92593

92593

92947

92950

93273

99780

99781

2 Hinge Plate 2 x 2 Locking with 1 Finger on Top

4 Plate, Modified 1 x 4 with 2 Studs

1 Plate, Modified 1 x 4 with 2 Studs

2 Brick, Round 2 x 2 with Grille

1 Brick, Arch 1 x 6 Raised Arch

4 Slope, Curved 4 x 1 Double No Studs

4 Bracket 1 x2 -1 x 2 Inverted

1 Bracket 1x2-1x2

Light Bluish Gray

Dark Bluish Gray

Light Bluish Gray

Light Bluish Gray

Dark Bluish Gray

Light Bluish Gray

Dark Bluish Gray

Light Bluish Gray

71

72

71

71

72

71

72

71



